
PIUMA  
Design Piero Lissoni

kg

2.64

77
 

65
 

43
 

62 
50 

54 

5802 1 5.30 0.335 61X67X82

level reached
EN 1022 2005 Compliant
EN 16139:2013+AC 2013 Compliant 
EN 1728:2012+AC 2013 
6.4  L2 
6.5  L2 
6.6  L2 
6.10  L2 
6.15  L2 
6.16  L2 
6.17  L2 
6.18  L2 
6.20  L2 
6.24  L2 
6.25  L2 
6.26  L2 

MATERIAL

5802  
  


